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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

15.04. - 03.06.
€1.800

24.06.-15.07.
€2.800

26.08.-16.09.
€1.800

13.07.-03.08.
€3.400

10.05. - 31.05.
€2.100

09.08. - 23.08.
€3.400

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Bavaria Cruiser 34-2 Astrid

47015

Sailing yacht

Bavaria Cruiser 34-2 Astrid
Sweden / Gothenburg
2021

2(2)

€2.000,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Chart plotter in cockpit: Chart plotter in cockpit,

General: Battery charger, Bildge pump, Cockpit table,
Compass, Echosounder, Electrical windlass, Fenders, Gas
stove, Holding tank, Hot Water System, Kitchen equipment,
Life jackets, Log, Mooring lines, Pillows and covers, Self
tailing winch, Shore power, Shower, Steering wheel, VHF,
Radio-CD player: Radio CD-player,

Refrigerator: Electric refrigerator,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Price per week / Season 2024

03.06. - 24.06.
€2.500
15.07. - 05.08. 05.08. - 19.08. 19.08. - 26.08.
€3.300 €2.800 €2.500
11.05. - 01.06. 01.06. - 22.06. 22.06.-13.07.
€1.900 €2.000 €2.700
03.08.-17.08. 17.08. - 24.08. 24.08.-14.09.
€3.000 €2.600 €1.900
31.05. - 21.06. 21.06.-12.07. 12.07.-09.08.
€3.000 € 3.400 €3.900
23.08. - 20.09.
€3.000

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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